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Vereinsmeisterschaft Disc Golf Niederrhein 2021 → 1.
Spieltag

No  Match 1. Runde 2.Runde Punkte

Christian Krause Christian vs Marian 58 55 1

Marian Ryborz Christian vs Marian 67 65 0

Frank Lamertz Freilos 0 0 1

Disolina Altenberg Andreas vs Disi 54 50 1

Andreas Fuchs Andreas vs Disi 59 55 0

Claus Erkenrath Claus vs Robert 70 71 0

robert amme Claus vs Robert 67 61 1

Dirk Balduhn Jens vs Dirk 55 52 0

Jens Cassel Jens vs Dirk 52 50 1

Marc Zimmerm Marc vs Ingo 76 66 1

Ingo Schnieders Marc vs Ingo 58 61 0

Peter Altenberg Nadine vs Peter 48 50 1

Nadine Altenberg Nadine vs Peter 65 63 0

SnS Oliver Syré Patrick vs Oli 65 58 1

Patrick Albrecht Patrick vs Oli 65 58 0

Paul Siggi Robin vs Siggi 47 52 1

Robin Rieck Robin vs Siggi 49 52 0

Silke Silke vs Andreas K. 80 86 0

Andreas Kaivers Silke vs Andreas K. 55 54 1

Moritz Münch Stefan vs Moritz 49 56 1

Stefan Heine Stefan vs Moritz 58 65 0

Detlef Kastner Tim vs Detlef 72 68 0

Tim Wendland Tim vs Detlef 53 52 1

Tobias Meurers Tobi vs Dennis 54 54 1

Dennis Werchau Tobi vs Dennis 73 66 0
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Sum

1 Peter Altenberg 98 98

2 Paul Siggi 99 99

3 Robin Rieck 101 101

4 Jens Cassel 102 102

5 Moritz Münch 105 105

5 Tim Wendland 105 105

7 Disolina Altenberg 104 104

8 Tobias Meurers 108 108

9 Andreas Kaivers 109 109

10 Dirk Balduhn 107 107

11 Christian Krause 113 113

12 Andreas Fuchs 114 114

13 Ingo Schnieders 119 119

14 Stefan Heine 123 123

14 Patrick Albrecht 123 123

14 Oliver Syré 123 123

17 Nadine Altenberg 128 128

17 robert amme 128 128

19 Marian Ryborz 132 132

20 Dennis Werchau 139 139

21 Detlef Kastner 140 140

22 Marc Zimmerm 142 142

23 Claus Erkenrath 141 141

24 Silke Röttger 166 166
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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